P80 & P60 Series

Producer Collection

Carefully crafted with an impressive price to performance ratio, the Producer Collection is our entry-level offering that is anything but entry-level in sound quality.

With five in-ceiling models there are a variety of options for any number of applications. The collection includes two dual-tweeter models producing stereo from a

single speaker, a perfect solution for hallways, bathrooms and walk-in closets.

P8ODT P80

Polypropylene & IMG Woofers

Light and strong, these drivers respond with speed and authority to deliver

dynamic bass.

Butyl Rubber Surrounds

More accurate woofer suspension with greater durability.

P61l

Pe0DT

P60

Silk & Aluminum Tweeters

Accurately producting high frequencies with all of the detail and nuance

necessary for today's high definition recordings.

Stereo Versions

Featuring dual voice-coil woofers and dual tweeters to allow both stereo

channels to be produced by the same speaker.



Specifications
Model

Part Number
Woofer Cone
Woofer Dimensions
Tweeter Dome
Tweeter Diameter
Frequency Response
Impedance

Power Handling
Diameter

Grille Diameter
Cutout Diameter

Mounting Depth

P8ODT
SCP2T80100
Polypropylene
g
(203mm)
Silk
1

(25mm)

38 Hz - 20 kHz

8ohm

5-100 Watts

10.73"
(273mm)

11"
(280mm)

9.875"
(251mm)

3.78"
(96mm)

Diameter

P80
SCP80100
Polypropylene
g
(203mm)
Silk
L

(25mm)

38 Hz-20 kHz

8ohm

5-100 Watts

10.73"
(273mm)

11"
(280mm)

9.875"
(251mm)

3.78"
(96mm)

Woofer
Diameter
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P61

SCP60150

IMG

6.5"
(165mm)

Aluminum

1
(25mm)

48 Hz - 20 kHz

8ohm

5-100 Watts

8.82"
(224mm)

9.16"
(233mm)
g
(202mm)

341"
(87mm)

P60DT

SCP2T60400

Polypropylene

6.5"
(165mm

Silk
I
(25mm)

48 Hz - 20 kHz

8ohm

5-100 Watts

8.82"
(224mm)

9.16"
(233mm)

g
(202mm)

347"
(88mm)

Mounting
Depth

P60

SCP60100

Polypropylene

6.5"
(165mm

Silk
1
(25mm)

48 Hz - 20 kHz

8ohm

5-100 Watts

8.82"
(224mm)

9.16"
(233mm)

g
(202mm)

341"
(87mm)
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