



P80 & P60 Series Producer Collection

Carefully crafted with an impressive price to performance ratio, the Producer Collection is our entry-level offering that is anything but entry-level in sound quality. With five in-ceiling models there are a variety of options for any number of applications. The collection includes two dual-tweeter models producing stereo from a single speaker, a perfect solution for hallways, bathrooms and walk-in closets.









P60DT



P80DT

P80

P61

P60

Polypropylene & IMG Woofers

Light and strong, these drivers respond with speed and authority to deliver dynamic bass.

Butyl Rubber Surrounds

More accurate woofer suspension with greater durability.

Silk & Aluminum Tweeters

Accurately producting high frequencies with all of the detail and nuance necessary for today's high definition recordings.

Stereo Versions

Featuring dual voice-coil woofers and dual tweeters to allow both stereo channels to be produced by the same speaker.

Specifications

Model	P80DT	P80	P61	P60DT	P60
Part Number	SCP2T80100	SCP80100	SCP60150	SCP2T60400	SCP60100
Woofer Cone	Polypropylene	Polypropylene	IMG	Polypropylene	Polypropylene
Woofer Dimensions	8" (203mm)	8" (203mm)	6.5" (165mm)	6.5" (165mm	6.5" (165mm
Tweeter Dome	Silk	Silk	Aluminum	Silk	Silk
Tweeter Diameter	1" (25mm)	1" (25mm)	1" (25mm)	1" (25mm)	1" (25mm)
Frequency Response	38 Hz - 20 kHz	38 Hz - 20 kHz	48 Hz - 20 kHz	48 Hz - 20 kHz	48 Hz - 20 kHz
Impedance	8 ohm	8 ohm	8 ohm	8 ohm	8 ohm
Power Handling	5 - 100 Watts	5 - 100 Watts	5 - 100 Watts	5 - 100 Watts	5 - 100 Watts
Diameter	10.73" (273mm)	10.73" (273mm)	8.82" (224mm)	8.82" (224mm)	8.82" (224mm)
Grille Diameter	11" (280mm)	11" (280mm)	9.16" (233mm)	9.16" (233mm)	9.16" (233mm)
Cutout Diameter	9.875" (251mm)	9.875" (251mm)	8" (202mm)	8" (202mm)	8" (202mm)
Mounting Depth	3.78" (96mm)	3.78" (96mm)	3.41" (87mm)	3.47" (88mm)	3.41" (87mm)





*Not to Scale